09100	108958

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
	, ,	,		
PICK-UP		MAIL		
(B)	isiness Entity Nar	me)		
(50	ionioco Enary Har			
	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Ċ

300162067473

RECEIVED 09 NOV 12 AN 10: 47 09 NOV 12 AN 10: 47



NOV **12** 2009

EXAMINER



Office Use Only

B. KOHR

NOV 1 2 2009

EXAMINER



PORATION SERVICE COMPANY

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 186046 118517A AUTHORIZATION Smellener

- COST LIMIT : U\$155.00
- ORDER DATE : November 12, 2009
- ORDER TIME : 9:20 AM
- ORDER NO. : 186046-010
- CUSTOMER NO: 118517A

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: PERFECT ATTENDANCE, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX ____ CERTIFIED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Matthew Young - EXT. 2962

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF PERFECT ATTENDANCE, LLC

The undersigned person, acting on behalf of a member of Perfect Attendance, LLC, and pursuant to section 608.407 of the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, executes the following Articles of Organization:

ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of the limited liability company (the "Company") is:

Perfect Attendance, LLC

ARTICLE II. MAILING AND STREET ADDRESS OF PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The mailing and street address of the principal office of the Company is:

400 North Ashley Drive, Suite 1500 Tampa, Florida 33602

ARTICLE III. INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND OFFICE

The street address of the initial registered office of the Company is 400 North Ashley Drive, Suite 1500, Tampa, Florida 33602, and the name of the Company's initial registered agent for service of process at that address is Jeffery M. Fuller.

Executed this 11th day of November, 2009

Jeffery .er

As authorized representative of a Member

PERFECT ATTENDANCE, LLC

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING REGISTERED AGENT

Pursuant to Section 608.415, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted to designate a registered office and registered agent in the State of Florida:

That Perfect Attendance, LLC, desiring to organize as a limited liability company under the laws of the State of Florida with its initial registered office, as indicated in its Articles of Organization, at 400 North Ashley Drive, Suite 1500, Tampa, Florida 33602, has named Jeffery M. Fuller as its agent to accept service of process within the State of Florida.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for Perfect Attendance, LLC at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of, my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Executed this 11th day of November, 2009

Jeffery/M. Fuller Régistéred Agent

11/11/09 2:28PM lb\Perfect Attendance\Articles.LLC